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D3GPA Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 5 0.07 5 0.07

0.1 14 0.19 19 0.25

0.2 50 0.67 69 0.92

0.3 148 1.98 217 2.91

0.4 137 1.84 354 4.74

0.5 44 0.59 398 5.33

0.6 74 0.99 472 6.33

0.7 53 0.71 525 7.04

0.8 84 1.13 609 8.16

0.9 54 0.72 663 8.89

1 113 1.51 776 10.40

1.1 88 1.18 864 11.58

1.2 74 0.99 938 12.57

1.3 111 1.49 1049 14.06

1.4 12 0.16 1061 14.22

1.5 299 4.01 1360 18.23

1.6 586 7.85 1946 26.08

1.7 615 8.24 2561 34.33

1.8 618 8.28 3179 42.61

1.9 559 7.49 3738 50.10

2 389 5.21 4127 55.31

2.1 361 4.84 4488 60.15

2.2 258 3.46 4746 63.61

2.3 146 1.96 4892 65.57

2.4 110 1.47 5002 67.04

2.5 115 1.54 5117 68.58

2.6 86 1.15 5203 69.74

2.7 70 0.94 5273 70.67

2.8 85 1.14 5358 71.81

2.9 122 1.64 5480 73.45

3 149 2.00 5629 75.45

3.1 215 2.88 5844 78.33

3.2 216 2.90 6060 81.22

3.3 209 2.80 6269 84.02

3.4 187 2.51 6456 86.53

Frequency Missing = 1185
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D3GPA Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

3.5 176 2.36 6632 88.89

3.6 144 1.93 6776 90.82

3.7 111 1.49 6887 92.31

3.8 103 1.38 6990 93.69

3.9 78 1.05 7068 94.73

4 393 5.27 7461 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1185

D3GRADE Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

A 1005 13.47 1005 13.47

B 1454 19.49 2459 32.96

C 3941 52.82 6400 85.78

D 707 9.48 7107 95.26

F 354 4.74 7461 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1185

Frequency
Percent
Row Pct
Col Pct

Table of D3GRADE by BUMP

D3GRADE

BUMP

0 1 Total

A 249
3.34
24.78
4.35

756
10.13
75.22
43.37

1005
13.47

B 467
6.26
32.12
8.17

987
13.23
67.88
56.63

1454
19.49

C 3941
52.82
100.00
68.92

0
0.00
0.00
0.00

3941
52.82

D 707
9.48

100.00
12.36

0
0.00
0.00
0.00

707
9.48

F 354
4.74

100.00
6.19

0
0.00
0.00
0.00

354
4.74

Total 5718
76.64

1743
23.36

7461
100.00

Frequency Missing = 1185
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Frequency
Percent
Row Pct
Col Pct

Table of D3GRADE by GRDTYPE

D3GRADE

GRDTYPE(Campus Type
(B,E,M,S) Total Enrollment)

B E M S Total

A 51
0.68
5.07
16.40

554
7.43
55.12
13.02

156
2.09
15.52
9.49

244
3.27
24.28
19.50

1005
13.47

B 47
0.63
3.23
15.11

813
10.90
55.91
19.11

361
4.84
24.83
21.96

233
3.12
16.02
18.63

1454
19.49

C 172
2.31
4.36
55.31

2290
30.69
58.11
53.82

889
11.92
22.56
54.08

590
7.91
14.97
47.16

3941
52.82

D 26
0.35
3.68
8.36

400
5.36
56.58
9.40

159
2.13
22.49
9.67

122
1.64
17.26
9.75

707
9.48

F 15
0.20
4.24
4.82

198
2.65
55.93
4.65

79
1.06
22.32
4.81

62
0.83
17.51
4.96

354
4.74

Total 311
4.17

4255
57.03

1644
22.03

1251
16.77

7461
100.00

Frequency Missing = 1185
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